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Berryment,  Christopher Mexico 207.364.1476 4337 berryment@gmail.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Calcagni,  Luann Augusta 800.381.4134 9138 calcagni@calcagnilaw-mba.com � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �

Carey,  Thomas Farmington 207.778.3432 4019 tom@sandershanstein.com � � � � � �� � � � � �

Corey,  Paul Auburn 207.330.9216 4702 pdc.ac.ac@gmail.com � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �

Dawson,  Andrew Augusta 207.622.6161 4663 adawson@goodspeedlaw.com � � � � � �� � � � � �

Dube,  Daniel Auburn 207.333.3550 5094 daniel@thewaylawshouldbe.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Ferris,  Charles Waterville 207.877.7781 7550 info@fgclegal.com � � � � �� � � � �

Glynn,  Sarah South Paris 207.743.7753 8865 sarah@oxfordhillslaw.com � � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � � �

Grant,  Brad Waterville 207.877.7781 7583 info@fgclegal.com � � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � � �

Hanstein,  Walter Farmington 207.778.3432 3083 woody@sandershanstein.com � � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � � �

Hess,  George Auburn 207.782.2072 375 ghess2@myfairpoint.net � � � � �� � � � �

Joly,  Margot Wilton 207.645.4963 3588 wiltonlaw@beeline-online.net � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Kaynor,  Peter Rumford 207.507.1223 7075 pjk@kaynorlaw.com � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �
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Link,  Stephen Lewiston 207.619.0950 5539 stephen@linktothelaw.com � � � � � �� � � � � �

Lobozzo,  Allan Lewiston 207.333.3891 3893 lobozzo@megalink.net � � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � � �

Martin,  John Skowhegan 207.474.0015 100063jwmartinlaw@msn.com � � � � �� � � � �

Mohlar,  Philip Skowhegan 207.474.6200 7093 philmohlar@beeline-online.net � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �

Nickerson,  Patrick Lewiston 207.344.9362 5484 pnickerson@lawyers-maine.com � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �

Paris,  David Bath 207.442.7198 6781 Dparislaw@gmail.com ��

Porter,  Maurice Norway 207.743.0388 9227 bestdefense@mac.com � � � �� � � �

Pushard,  Heidi Lewiston 207.577.7259 4704 hpushard@pushlaw.me � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Ranger,  Jason Lewiston 207.344.6700 9162 jranger@oxfordnetworks.net � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � �

Reeves,  Charles Waterville 207.861.9859 7925 charlesreeveslaw@myfairpoint.net � � � � �� � � � �

Rice,  Curtis Rumford 207.369.0004 9293 curtisjrice@hotmail.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Sparks,  Linda Phillips 207.639.2225 3991 sparkslaw@tds.net � � � � � �� � � � � �

Webb,  Carol New Sharon 207.578.4812 9122 culhainndog@yahoo.com � � � � �� � � � �
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